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PROMOTIA a 33-a din 28 OCTOMBRIE 2022

ACHIMESCU
ALUPOAIE
AMAFTIESEI
AMARIEI
ANDREI
ANDREI
ANDRIANU

ANDRONACHE

ANICHITOAEI
BADESCU
BALAN
BALAN
BALTAT
BANCA
BANICA
BASALIC
BEJINARIU
BENEA
BERES
BERTEA
BiZOlI
BOBILCA
BOBOESCU
BOBOESCU
BODEA
BODNAR
BOGDAN
BOIT
BOITOR
BOSOI
BUCOS
BUNEA
BUNICA
BURCA
BURCUSEL
BURINCA
CALNACOV
CAMILA
CAPITANU
CARABA
CEORBA

Marian-Cristian
Cornel
Petru
Valentin
Fanel
lonel
Florin
Ionut-Sebastian
Valentin
Cristian
Daniel
Claudiu
Adrian-Stelian
Virgil-Octavian
Daniel
Stelea
Cornelus
Doru
loan
Bucur
Alin-Catalin
lon
lon-Sorin
lon
Cosmin
Mihail
Constantin
Aron-Ovidiu
Gheorghe
Cristian
Cristinel
Radu-Gabriel
Petrica-Danut
Cristi-Marius
Nistor
Dan
Gheorghe
Gheorghe
Romulus-Teodor
Viorel
Petru

ANDREI-ALEXANDRU
ANDREEA-VALENTINA
THEODOR-ALEXANDRU
IONUT-ROBERT
RADU-STEFAN
IONUT-ADRIAN
GEORGE-THEODOR
VLAD-NICOLAE
EMI-FLAVIU
RAZVAN-ILIE
CATALIN-IONUT
SILVIU-VIOREL
ANDREI-CATALIN
IULIAN-GHEORGHE
GEORGE-ANDI
ANDREI
ROBERT
GHEORGHE
VASILE-GRIGORE
ILIE-DANIEL
ALEXANDRU-STEFAN
RADU-CRISTIAN
ILIUTA-COSMIN
IOAN-CRISTIAN
COSMIN VICTOR
GEORGIAN
ALEXANDRA-ELENA
ADELIN-BOGDAN
RAUL-ARNOLD
CRISTIAN-STEFAN
NARCIS-PAVEL
GABRIEL-MARIAN
PAUL-ADELIN
IONUT-GABRIEL
RIHARD- LUIS
BOGDAN-MUGUR
DENIS-CLAUDIU
GHEORGHE-ALEXANDRU
REMUS-MIHAIL
VASILE-DRAGOS
RAUL-DANIEL



42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

CHEBAC
CHIRIAC
CHIRODEA
CHIVU
CINCA
CINCA
CIOBAN
CIOBANU
CIOLPAN
CIORNA
CIPLEU
CIRTOG
CIUDOIU
CIUTA
CLEMENT
COCHIRLEANU
COMAN
COPIL
COZMA
CRETAN
CRETESCU
DAIA
DAIA
DANCIU
DANIEL
DANILA
DASCALU
DINU
DOBRE
DOGARU
DOLGA
DRAGOMIR
DRAGOMIR
DRAGOTONIU
DUDU
DULGHERU
ENACHE
ENE
FACASCIUC
FARCAS
FIERARU
FILIP
FINTINA

Nicolae-Dan
Nicolae-Corneliu
Cristian-Florian
Trandafir
lonel
Marcel
Viorel
Dorinel
Grigore
Gheorghe-Adrian
Adrian-Doru
Daniel
Adrian
Neculai
lon
Laurentiu
Vasile
Sorin-Marius
Ciprian
Gheorghe
Alin-Adrian
Petrica
Dan
George-Octavian
loan
Ovidiu
Petrica
Florin
lon-Liviu
Marian
Marius-Marinel
lonel
Dumitru
Cristian
Veronel
Costel
Cristiana
Pivius-Mihael
Corneliu-Vasile
Marius-Dan
Marius-Cristian
lonel-Dorel
Sorin-Stefan

NICOLAE-DAN
ION
CASIAN-GABRIEL
DANIEL
FLORENTIN-ALEXANDRU
PAUL-CRISTIAN
FLAVIUS-EMANUEL
ANDREI-IONUT

CIOLPAN COSMINA-MARIA

ALEX-NICUSOR
RUBEN-AURELIAN
NICUSOR-FABIAN
ALBERTO-ADRIAN

DANIEL
DANIEL
COSMIN
FLORIN-VASILE
GEORGE-IONUT
ALEXANDRU-VASILE
PETRU
ALIN-ALEXANDRU
MIHAI-CATALIN
SORIN-FLORENTIN
IONUT-MIHAI
IOAN
OVIDIU-ALEXANDRU
ANDREI-NARCIS
RAZVAN-AURELIAN
ION-LIVIU
ADRIAN
DARIUS-MARINEL
IONUT-CLAUDIU
LAURENTIU-FLORENTIN
THEODOR-ALEXANDRU
IONUT-ALEXANDRU
ROXANA-ANDREEA
TUDOR-IULIAN
MIHAEL-DANIEL
DAVID-CIPRIAN
ANDREI-ADRIAN
RARES-STEFAN
CRISTINA-ELENA
MALINA-MARIA



85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127

FLORI
FULGA
GANEA
GAULEA
GHEBAN
GHEORGHE
GHINEA
GHITA
GITA
GIUGIUC
GOGOLINCA
GREC
GRIGOR
GUTUE
GUZEI
HANGA
HEGEDUS
HEITEI
HEREDEA
IACOV
IENCI
ILIE
ILINA
IONEL
IONESCU
IONICA
IONICA-DOBRE
IORDAN
IVANOV
JUGAN
KATONA
LAPUSNIANU
LAZAR
LEPADATU
LEUSTEAN
LICIU
LICUTA
MAIER
MANDACHE
MARDIROSIAN
MARIAN
MARIAN
MARINESCU

Cristian-Mitel
lon-Nelu
Emanuel-Emil
lonel-Eugen
Viorel-lonel
Marian
Adrian-Constantin
Adrian-Eugen
Sorin
Viorel
Gheorghe
lon
Vasile
Alexandru
Valerica
Petru-Pavel
Dumitru-Mircea
Florin-Viorel
Daniel
Florin-Daniel
Nutu
Florin
Marius
Adrian
Gheorghe
Gheorghe
George
Mihai
Gheorghe
Gheorghe-Daniel
Vince
Dorin-Lucian
Nicolae-Marcel
Catalin-Aurelian
Elvis-Florin
Costel
Dan
Sorin
Constantin
Eduard
Virgiliu-Codrin
Danut
George-Alexandru

ALEXANDRU-LAURENTIU
ANDREI-STELIAN
BARTOLOMEU-EMANUEL
ALINA-FLORENTINA
DACIAN-ALIN
MARIAN
ANDI-CONSTANTIN
CARLO-ANDREI
IOAN-CLAUDIU
IONUT-COSMIN
LAURENTIU-MARIAN
IONEL
FLORIN-STEFAN
MARIAN-ALEXANDRU
RAZVAN-SORIN
DRAGOS-PETRU
ALEX-GEORGE
ALEXANDRU-IONUT
DANIEL
RAZVAN-FLORIN
NUTU-GABRIEL
CONSTANTIN-SORIN
GHEORGHE-ALIN
LUCIAN
GEORGE-ROLAND
MIHAITA-GEORGIAN
IONEL-VLAD
MIHAI-GABRIEL
ALIN
BOGDAN-MIHAI
ARNOLD-LEVENTE
STEFAN-LUCIAN
GEORGE
STEFAN-CATALIN
ANDREI-CLAUDIU
ALEXANDRU-GABRIEL
ANDREI-ALEXANDRU
CRISTIAN-PAUL
NICOLAUS-CONSTANTIN
LUCIAN-COSTIN
MARIUS-ALEXANDRU
SERGIU-MIHAI
ROBERT-ANDREI



128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170

MAXIM
MECHNO
MELINTE

MICU
MIHAI

MIHALI
MINCAN
MIRESCU

MIRICA

MIRION

MITOCARIU-NICAI

MOCANU
MOGOSANU
MOISE
NAPAU
NEACSU
NENESTEAN
NETOIU
NICULESCU
NISTOR
NISTOR
NITULEAC
NOJE
OCHEA
OLAH
OROS
PADEANU
PADUREANU
PANTEA
PARVANESCU
PASCU-LESTARU
PETRE
PINTILIE
PINTILIE
PIRSCOVEANU
PISTRITU
PLAMADA
POP
POPA
POPA
POPA
POPESCU
POPESCU

Liubomir
Sorin
Gabriel
Georgica
Gheorghe
loan
Marin
Adrian
lon
Dan-Constantin
Paulica
Catalin
Dan
Cornel
Virgil
Nelu
Gheorghe
Veronel-Ionut
Sorin-Constantin
Calin-Adrian
Mihai-Adrian
Danut-Marian
Leontin
lonel
Alexandru
Vasile-Liviu
Sorin
Daniel-Stefan
Constantin
Stefan-Adenica
Daniel
Calin
Ilie
Stere
Mihai-Marian
lon-Eugen
loan
loan
Vasile
Jane
Pandele
loan
Nicolae

NENAD
IONEL
VLADIMIR-ANDREI
MIHAI
ANDRA-MARIA
ADRIAN-VASILICA
IONUT-LAURENTIU
ALICE-ANAMARIA
OANA-BIANCA-NICOLETA
ALEXANDRU-DANIEL
PAULA
MARIO-CRISTIAN
DARIANA-MIHAELA
ALIN-STEFAN
CATALIN-NICOLAE
ANDREI-MARIUS
GEORGE-ANDREI
ALIN-MARIUS
ROBERTO-ALEXANDRU
BOGDAN-ALEXANDRU
ANDREI-ALEXANDRU
RAUL-DANUT
RADU
ADELINA-MARIA
GABRIEL-TOMAS
CAMELIA-LAVINIA
CRISTIAN-FLORIN
DENIS-IONUT
GEORGE-FLORIAN
FLORENTIN-IONUT
GEANY-DAYAN
ANDREI
MARIA-ALEXANDRA
IONUT-ALEXANDRU
MIHAI-ADRIAN
ANDREI-MIRCEA
VICTOR
ALEXANDRU-VLADUT
CATALIN ANTONIU
IONUT
ANDREI
PETRU
MIHAITA-LEONARD



171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213

POSTOLACHE
PREDA
PRICEPUTU
PRICOP
PUF
PURLE
RADOI
RADOI
RADUT
RAUTU
RIZEA
ROHOZNEANU
ROMAN
ROPOTAN
ROSOGA
SACUI
SARPE
SEFER
SERBAN
SLAVIN
SLAVOIU
SOREANU
STAMIN
STEFAN
STOIAN
STOICA
SUMALAN
TANASIE
TIRLE
TOADER
TOMA
TOMOIAGA
TOMUTA
TOPALA
TOZSER
TRANTU
TREANTA
TRUTULESCU
TUDOR
TUDOR
TUDORICA
UNGUREANU
URSULEAN

Gabriel
Viorel
Cornel
Constantin
Dumitru-lonel
Cristian
Gheorghe
lon-Stelica
lon
lonel
Marian
Florin
Stefan
Sever
Cristian
Cosmin-Mihai
Nelu
Samir
Petru
Anton
Nelu
Silviu-Florin
Petrisor-Ovidiu
Marian
Gheorghe-Catilin
Ulise
Grigore-Septimiu
Laurentiu
Viorel
Eugen
Calin-Lucian
Grigore-Valentin
Gheorghe
Vasile
Zoltan
Dinca
Daniel
Cristian
Valentin
Aurel
Romulus
Remus
Radu-Mihai

DANIEL-PAUL
MIHAIL-OCTAVIAN
COSMIN-STEFANITA
ANDREI
GABRIEL-DANIEL
ROBERT-CRISTIAN
LAURA-MARINA
GEORGE
GEORGE-CALIN
CRISTIAN-FLORENTIN
CLAUDIU-MARIAN
RAZVAN-CONSTANTIN
STEFAN-NICOLAIE
SEVER COSMIN
RAZVAN-IONUT
RAZVAN- GEORGE
VALENTIN-VIOREL
SEVER
SIMINA-IULIANA
PAUL-ANTONIO
VIOREL
PATRICK-ANDREI
BOGDAN-ALEXANDRU
VALENTIN
GEORGE-CODRIN
ALEXANDRA-REBECA
ALBERTINA-VASILICA
ROBERT-VALENTIN
ALIN-CIPRIAN
MADALIN-FLORIN
DENISSA-ADELINA
GRIGORE-VALENTIN
ILIE-MARIUS
PATRICIA-MADALINA
DAVID-ZOLTAN
DANIEL-ADRIAN
RAZVAN-CATALIN
DORIN-CRISTIAN
STEFANEL-BOGDAN
RAUL-GEORGE
NICOLAE-DANIEL
ROBERT-OCTAVIAN
ADRIAN-MIHAI



214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221

USVATU
VESTEMAN
VIASU
VLAD
VRABIE
ZAGREAN
ZELENAK
ZUZULEAC

Florin
Florin
Dumitru
Dumitrel
Constantin-lulian
Leon
Lucian-Stefan
Nicolae

ALIN-FLORIN
DANIEL-DEVRIN
CRISTIAN-ALEXANDRU
CRISTIAN-ADRIAN
MIHAI
LEON-FLORIN
ALEX-SEBASTIAN
ANDREI-LEONARD



